AMEN	IDMENT OF SOLICITATIO	N/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT	1.	CONTRACT ID CO J	DDE	PAGE (	OF PAGES	
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. P00003		3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Blk. 16C	4. REQUISITION/PUR See Block 14	URCHASE REQ. NO.		5. PROJEC	T NO. (If app		
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	SP0300	7. ADMINISTERED BY	BY (If other than Item 6) CODE S1103			103A		
700 ROBBINS A PHILADELPHIA USA Initiator: KATHI	SUPPLY CHAIN	DCMA ATLANTA 2300 LAKE PARK DRIVE SMYRNA GA 30080-0000 USA							
8. NAME AND		(X)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.						
SOPAKCO, II 118 S CYPRE			x	9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. SPE3S1-14-D-Z100 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13) 2014 JAN 09					
CODE 6D62	ODE 6D623 FACILITY CODE					2014 JAN 08			
	11. THIS ITEI	M ONLY APPLIES TO A	MENDMENTS OF SO	DLICI	TATIONS				
or (c) By separa PLACE DESIGI amendment you and this amend		Ince to the solicitation and amen PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DA d, such change may be made by our and date specified. Juired) I APPLIES ONLY TO MO IES THE CONTRACT/O JRSUANT TO: (Specify authorit T/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO RE RSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY	ATE SPECIFIED MAY RESI y telegram or letter, provided DDIFICATIONS OF C RDER NO. AS DESC y) THE CHANGES SET FO FLECT THE ADMINISTRA Y OF FAR 43.103 (b).	OF YOU JLT IN J each t CONT RIBE	JR ACKNOWLEDO REJECTION OF Y telegram or letter m RACTS/ORDE D IN ITEM 14 I ITEM 14 ARE MA	MENT TO BE YOUR OFFER. Nakes reference	RECEIVED If by virtue o e to the solici	AT THE f this itation	
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification a	and authority)							
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is required to sign this document and return									
14. DESCRIPTI	ION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (C	rganized by UCF section headi	ngs, including solicitation/co	ontract :	subject matter whe	re feasible.)			
Except as provi	tinuation Sheet ided herein, all terms and conditions of the D TITLE OF SIGNER <i>(Type or print)</i>	document referenced in Item 9/	A or 10A, as heretofore char 16A. NAME AND TITLE C James Lecollier PSPTRC1					<u>.</u>	
Except as provi 15A NAME ANI	ided herein, all terms and conditions of the	document referenced in Item 9/	16A. NAME AND TITLE C James Lecollier	OF CON	ITRACTING OFFIC		print)	TE SIGNED	
Except as provi 15A NAME ANI	ided herein, all terms and conditions of the D TITLE OF SIGNER ( <i>Type or print</i> )		16A. NAME AND TITLE C James Lecollier PSPTRC1	F AME	ITRACTING OFFIC		print)		

I. The purpose of this modification is to incorporate the following updated specification into Contract SPE3S1-14-D-Z100:
A. CID-A-A-3109B dated 25-May-06 w/change 01-Mar-17, Commercial Item Description, Fork, Knife, and Spoon, Picnic (Plastic).

II. This document is available at: http://www.dla.mil/TroopSupport/Subsistence/Operational-rations/frozen/

All other terms and conditions remain the same.